
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

RABAT, MAR 29 April - 4 May 2019 Red Clay $250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 FRA
2 AUS

3 WC FRA
4 ITA

5 ESP
6 BEL

7 FRA
8 5 GBR

9

10

11 NED
12 TUR

13 HUN
14 WC MAR

15 RUS
16 7 USA

17 3 SRB
18 WC MAR

19 KAZ
20 AUS

21 NED
22 GER

23 BRA
24 6 ROU

25 4 BEL
26 WC KAZ

27 BRA
28 POL

29 ROU
30 CRO

31 WC BDI
32 8 ITA

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 90 18

2 104 14

3 119 10

4 122 1

5 126

6 130

7 140

8 148

WITHDRAWALS

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

M. Niculescu - left lower leg injury

T. Mrdeza - muscle cramping

A. Bogdan (moved to MD)

Pigossi 546+1 Add WC WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

TREVISAN, Martina

Martina Lutkova

I. Jorovic (moved to MD)

$530

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com

DANILOVIC, Olga

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

NICULESCU, Monica

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

$730

FERRO, Fiona

JOROVIC, Ivana

QUALIFIER $0

SEEDED PLAYERS

$1,005

GRAND PRIX DE SAR LA PRINCESSE LALLA MERYEM

PRIZE MONEY

M. FRECH

M. TREVISAN [8]

DART, Harriet

SECOND ROUND

FINALIST

S. ERRANI

H. TAN

P. OZGEN

F. FERRO [1]

64 46 75

61 62

G. MINNEN

64 76(1)

62 76(3)

BYE

26 76(4) 64

P. UDVARDY

60 61

64 76(1)

V. LEPCHENKO [7]

O. DANILOVIC [3]

61 62

76(2) 64

B. SCHOOFS

63 16 61

63 63

A. DANILINA

M. NICULESCU [6]

Y. BONAVENTURE [4]

64 61

61 60

I. BARA

64 46 55 Ret'd

62 75

F. FERRO [1]

16 63 64

G. MINNEN

62 76(2)

P. OZGEN

V. LEPCHENKO [7]

62 60

O. DANILOVIC [3]

75 63

M. NICULESCU [6]

60 64

Y. BONAVENTURE [4]

62 67(3) 61

I. BARA

36 64 63

F. FERRO [1]

76(3) 06 63

V. LEPCHENKO [7]

63 64

 

O. DANILOVIC [3]

44 Ret'd

Y. BONAVENTURE [4]

61 62

FERRO, Fiona

RODIONOVA, Arina

CODINO, Fiona

ERRANI, Sara

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

MINNEN, Greet

TAN, Harmony

DART, Harriet

BYE

BYE

KERKHOVE, Lesley

OZGEN, Pemra

UDVARDY, Panna

ATIK, Rita

SAMSONOVA, Liudmila

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

DANILOVIC, Olga

QOSTAL, Lina

DANILINA, Anna

HIVES, Zoe

SCHOOFS, Bibiane

LISICKI, Sabine

ALVES, Carolina

NICULESCU, Monica

NAHIMANA, Sada

TREVISAN, Martina

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

VOSKOBOEVA, Galina

PIGOSSI, Laura

FRECH, Magdalena

BARA, Irina

MRDEZA, Tereza


